Video | Megapixel and HD Lenses
Megapixel and HD Lenses
u Megapixel optical resolution
u High-quality optics
u 1/3-inch and 1/2-inch formats
u Reliable, robust construction
u Focal length options

Operating Humidity Up to 93% non-condensing
Certification CE (DC-iris models)
Ordering Information
VLG-3V3813-MP3 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
3 Megapixel, 3.8-13 mm varifocal, f1.4, 1/2-inch lens,
DC iris
Order number VLG-3V3813-MP3
VLG-2V1803-MP5 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
5 Megapixel, 1.8-3 mm varifocal, f1.8, 1/2.5-inch lens,
DC iris, IR corrected
Order number VLG-2V1803-MP5
VLG-2V2806-MP3 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
3 Mega Pixel, 2.8-6 mm varifocal, f1.4, 1/3-inch lens,
DC iris
Order number VLG-2V2806-MP3
VLG-4V0940-MP5 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
5 Megapixel, 9-40 mm varifocal, f1.5, 1/2.5-inch lens,
DC iris, IR corrected
Order number VLG-4V0940-MP5
2 | Megapixel and HD Lenses